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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BORGOGNONI CARLA 1 87,23 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BORZUMATI MARIAPAOLA 2 51,97 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 VARCHI BARBARA 3 50,48 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 ZAPPOLI ELENA 4 49,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 MONTANARO GIUSEPPE 5 42,30 S BOIC824007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X CHIANELLO MARCANTONIO 6 39,88 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V TUFO ADELINA 7 36,57 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC810009 SABATTINI MARIELLA 8 33 S BOIC810009 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 DEL PAGGIO EMIDIO 9 32,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85800A SPINETI FRANCESCO 10 29,80 S BOIC85800A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 VIRGA GIOACCHINO 11 29,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X TARANTINO PANTALEO ARTURO 12 27,70 N BOIS02200Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02200Q CENTO DOMENICO MARIO 13 25,80 S BOIC85800A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 CERBAI MICHELA 14 25,35 N BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOMM365005 LABADESSA DENIS 15 25,10 S BOMM365005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 AMADORI MARIKA 16 24,50 N BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00300A TEMPERATO FRANCESCO 17 24 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS030004 AMODEO VINCENZO 18 23,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC854003 AIEZZA MICHELA 19 23,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86400N AMORUSO FRANCESCA 20 22,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P SAVELLI CRISTINA 21 22,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC817004 BORT RITA 22 22,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83600D AVELLINO ANNARITA 23 22 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87900B DE BERTOLDI OMAR 24 21,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83600D VITALI RICCARDO 25 21,40 S BOIC83600D 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X VIGORITO VITTORIO 26 20,97 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 GUZZO PAOLA 27 20,75 S BOIC840005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P RIZZO EMANUELE 28 20,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 POLI FULVIA 29 20 N BOIC824007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MANFREDINI CATERINA 30 19,50 S BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MATTAROZZI MONIA 31 19,30 N BOIC811005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 PALMIERI DAVIDE 32 19,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81400L GRIMALDI CARMINE 33 19,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS009009 MONCIATTI MATTEO 34 18,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PINNA ROMINA 35 18,30 S BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORH050003 LENZI RICCARDO 36 17,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 COLAROSSI GIULIA 37 17,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86000A PUJIA FRANCESCA 38 17,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G ALTANA MARIA TERESA 39 16,95 N BOIC839001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 MASINA MONIA 40 16,95 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80700D DI CANDIA ANNA 41 16,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D BARONCINI BARBARA 42 16,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 GANDOLFI PATRIZIA 43 16,78 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P MOSCATO ANTONINO 44 16,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 GARGIULO MICHELE 45 16,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 DI STEFANO BARTOLO 46 16,35 S BOIC811005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 CASO SIMONA 47 16,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 PACATI LUCIA 48 16,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X RONCHETTI CARMEN 49 16,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 GULLO TERESA 50 16 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 BARRA MARINA 51 15,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 LENZI MARICA 52 15,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X BONFIGLIOLI MASSIMO 53 15,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BORTONE GIUSEPPE 54 15,30 S BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83600D IDALGHI VALENTINA 55 15,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC853007 D'ANDREA ROSSANA 56 15,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BOURIS STEFANIA 57 14,95 N BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87300C VILLANI CLEMENTE 58 14,73 S BOIC84800Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81300R SORRENTINO ARIANNA 59 14,60 S 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87200L GIULIANI GIORGIA 60 14,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 RINALDI ANTONELLA 61 14,30 N BOIC83600D 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P EVANGELISTI ANGELA 62 14,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P DE REBOTTI MONICA 63 13,92 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOTD080001 DEL SORBO ARMANDO 64 13,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80700D MIRTO ROSSELLA 65 13,70 S BOIC80700D 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P BARISCIANI NOEMI 66 13,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 LORENZONI ELISA 67 13,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 MANCUSI MATTEO 68 13,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BAGLIERI GIOVANNI 69 13,50 S BOIC839001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83600D STANGHELLINI SILVIA 70 13,40 S BOIC840005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BACCI FEDERICA 71 13,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS030004 MARTINELLI CECILIA 72 13,34 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82100Q PASQUALE SALVATORE 73 13,22 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G DI ROSOLINI MAURIZIO 74 13,15 S BOIC839001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 MURATORI FRANCESCA 75 13,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PUCCETTI MANUEL 76 13 S BOIC839001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L D'ANGELO ANNA 77 12,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 RUZZOLINI MONICA 78 12,83 N BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BETTI SARA 79 12,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V CALAGNA GIANLUCA 80 12,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 IMPARA SERENA 81 12,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 LENZI LEILA 82 12,35 S BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 ACCURSI GIANNA 83 12,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC817004 BULGARINO MATTEO 84 12,07 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 ROBUSTELLI FRANCESCO 85 12,07 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 FONTANA ASSUNTA 86 12,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83400T BRANDO GAETANO 87 12 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 PEGORARO GIULIA 88 11,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86400N GRAZIOSI FRANCESCO 89 11,85 S BOIC824007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 TOMASSI GIOVANNI 90 11,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOEE17200G VICARIO GRANATA GIOVANNA 91 11,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 TOMASSI ANTONIO 92 11,80 S BOIC870001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P BORRI PAOLA 93 11,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC870001 GUTTA' SALVATORE 94 11,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 DE LELLIS MARIA 95 11,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T PAOLUCCI NICOLA 96 11,70 S BOIS00600T 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 DONDINI GIOVANNI 97 11,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G BERNARDINI GLORIA 98 11,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01400R LEVANTO GIUSEPPA 99 11,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 SERPETTA CHRISTIAN 100 11,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L CAVALLO GIUSEPPE 101 11,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC868001 DI PALMA FRANCESCA 102 11,37 S BOIS01400R 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS04000P CAPUTO MASSIMILIANO 103 11,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC846004 MILAZZO GIUSEPPA 104 11,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X POMPILIO ALESSANDRO 105 11,25 S BOIC838005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BENCIVENGA ROSA 106 S 11,25 N BOIC868001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC862002 BUOVOLO ANTONIO 107 11,15 S BOIC838005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC833002 LUSTRO CHRISTIAN MICHELE 108 11,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X DADETTI ERICA 109 11,05 N BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 TORTU ELISABETTA 110 11,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81400L FASANO GERARDA 111 10,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MILLONE NAZZARENO 112 10,93 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P SERRA SIMONE 113 10,90 S BOIS017008 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P BERTOZZI EMANUELA 114 10,87 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 PETTINATO ROSALIA 115 10,85 S BOMM365005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 PALMIERI ANTONELLA 116 10,85 N BOIC832006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82200G PELLEGRINO ELENE GIUSY 117 10,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P NANNI ELEONORA 118 10,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81500C ROMEO ROSINA 119 10,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 FESTA ROSA 120 10,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G SCIFO TAMARA 121 10,68 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 CORSO VALENTINA 122 10,68 S BOIC870001 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC833002 ALAIA MARIA 123 10,59 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 PALMA FEDERICA 124 10,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D DEL BENE GIULIA 125 10,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81400L PEZZINO ANTONIO 126 10,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P LUFRANO ROSSELLA 127 10,45 S BOIC839001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84400C FABIANO MARIA CONCETTA 128 10,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D ASSENNATO GABRIELE 129 10,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BERNARDI MARCO 130 10,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPC030001 CARIDA' MARIA LETIZIA 131 10,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOEE17200G PERRECA LUCA 132 10,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC809005 FALCIANO MARIA 133 10,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T ROBUSTELLI CONCETTA 134 10,30 S BOIS00100P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 LAMAGNA MARIO 135 10,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G BUZZONI DIEGO 136 10,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P CIONI LORENA 137 10,25 S BOIS00100P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81300R PAINO ROSA 138 10,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G MARZANA GIUSEPPE 139 10,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86000A NAPOLI SIMONA 140 10,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 DE LUCA TERESA 141 10,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P VITALI MARIA PIA 142 10,18 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L DE SENA ATTILIO 143 10,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 TROMBATURI MARIA CATERINA 144 10,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86000A MIRANDA FRANCESCA 145 10,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P SOLIS JENNIFER ISABELLA 146 10,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 LANNUTTI ALBERTO 147 10,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 DEL VECCHIO TIZIANA 148 10,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V MARROCCO GIUSEPPE 149 10,07 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS080005 MALORGIO GIANLUCA 150 10,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 DOLTU NICOLETA-ROXANA 151 10 S BOIC840005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOMM365005 AGUILERA IDALGIS 152 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 MALTESE GIUSEPPINA 153 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC874008 LATTANZI GIOVANNI LUCA 154 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 VENEZIANO ALESSIO 155 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC833002 CALIENDO SABRINA PIA 156 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V GRIECO MARIO BERNARDO 157 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 PAONESSA ALESSANDRO 158 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V PISTOCCHI RUBENS MANUEL 159 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84200R MOLARO ANTONELLA 160 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 FENICIA ERIKA GIULIANA 161 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 GIANNINI SARA 162 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00300A MASIELLO BIANCA 163 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PICCININI SARA 164 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 CARBONI ELISA 165 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P GATTI LOREDANA 166 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BERGAMINI MARTA 167 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 NICOLETTI SAMANTHA 168 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MANNINO ROSARIA 169 9,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOTD080001 COSTANTINO FRANCESCO 170 9,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G PANTUSA MASSIMILIANO 171 9,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC817004 PIETROVITO VALENTINA 172 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 OMENTI FRANCESCA 173 9,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81300R CASTELLANO LUCA 174 9,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC838005 CAMPEGGI ALBERTO 175 9,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MANDAGLIO STELLA 176 9,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 SALADINO ANTONINO 177 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84200R DE FRANCO DOMINCANGELA PIA 178 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC874008 MAZZARELLA CARMINE 179 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P TOSCANO ENZA 180 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V LO DUCA GIUSEPPA 181 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88100B LOMBARDO FRANCESCO 182 9,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 GULIZIA MARIA EUGENIA 183 9,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 SCAVETTO RUBEN 184 9,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 MANCUSI GIUSEPPE 185 9,75 S 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G BONO ANDREINA 186 9,75 S BOIC840005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 TERZO LUCA 187 9,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P ZAFFINO PAOLO 188 9,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80700D SORRENTINO ANGELO 189 9,70 S BOIC839001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P SPINA ADELAIDE 190 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS012005 PARENTE FELICIA 191 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 COSTA SOFIA 192 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC874008 BALSAMO GIORGIA 193 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOTD080001 ESPOSITO VANESSA 194 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L TROVATO FRANCO 195 9,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 LENZI DEBORA 196 9,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 CASULA FRANCESCO 197 9,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01400R DI MARINO FRANCESCO 198 9,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 GUADAGNO ANNA 199 9,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS009009 MASCAGNI GRETA 200 9,61 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88000G LAPOLI GABRIELE 201 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 RIGHI GRETA 202 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 COSTANZO ROSA 203 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MONACO FRANCESCA 204 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X VANONE LISA 205 S 9,56 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P CRISPINO CARMELA 206 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84200R TODISCO FILIPPO 207 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 LIMARDO ALESSANDRA 208 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87200L SIMONE ROSSELLA 209 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MALFARA' ANNA 210 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 M ATTIOLI LUCA 211 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84200R SORRENTINO GIUSEPPE 212 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X FABBRI AMBRA 213 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D MAURO CRISTIAN 214 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T CARUSO ANTONIO 215 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81900Q INCOGNITO MARIA 216 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 PANICO ANTONELLA 217 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 PICCINELLI ELISA 218 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 TRENTACOSTE LOREDANA 219 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 RANDAZZO PIETRO 220 9,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 D'ASCANIO AURELIO PIO 221 9,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84200R CALIFANO FRANCESCA PIA 222 9,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G PUMA MARIA STELLA 223 9,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02800P BATTAGLIA SUANNA 224 9,43 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00800D PILOTA GIOVANNI 225 9,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83000E SASSO SARA 226 9,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 TORNETTA YLENIA 227 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T MARGAGLIO BIAGIA 228 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 ARNESE MARIALAURA 229 9,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X LAROBINA DOMENICO 230 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L MANGIARACINA NOEMI 231 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 DE VITO RAFFAELE 232 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 DI LILLO NOEMI MIRIAM 233 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BARBARA IRIS 234 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC809005 GIANCONE CLEMENTINA 235 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BONO AURELIA 236 9,27 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 DITTA VALENTINA 237 9,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPC02000A NENNA MARIA EMANUELA 238 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPM030005 MAZZONE MARCO 239 9,22 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X DELLA CHIESA VINCENZO 240 9,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X COMENTALE CARMELA 241 9,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BARBARA MARIA TERESA 242 9,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 IANNONE BARBARA 243 9,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOSL02000A BIELE MYRIHAM 244 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOMM36300D TROTTA CARMEN 245 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 MASTROMATTEO GIUSEPPINA 246 9,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPC030001 LACAPRA ROSA 247 9,16 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 SALMERI MATTIA 248 9,15 S 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOEE05600R DE SIMONE GAETANO 249 9,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 RODI GATTAMORTA LAURA 250 9,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 GELLI SARA 251 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 BUONINCONTI FRANCESCA 252 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88500P RINO GIUSEPPE 253 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC817004 ACIERNO VALERIO 254 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87700Q FUDA ROSITA 255 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 SEPE MANUELA 256 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PIZZOTTI SILVIA 257 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P BORTOLI ANNA RITA 258 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 MAGLIONE MARIA 259 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81300R MORTELLARO CLAUDIO 260 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC862002 BONIELLO CARMELA 261 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC817004 FRANZESE CARMINE 262 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85600P D'APPOLLONIA FELICE 263 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88000G SAURO GOFFREDO 264 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 BORRIELLO MARIANNA 265 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 DELLE FONTANE MARIA DELFINA 266 9 N BOIC840005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 GIORDANO MONICA 267 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 DI RAFFAELE TIZIANA 268 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P FABBRI GIULIA 269 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOMM365005 COLUMBRI LISA 270 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 CASILLO MICHELA 271 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 GALATI DANIELA 272 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P PEDRINI PATRIZIA 273 8,98 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83600D COCCA DINO 274 8,93 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01600C NAPOLITANO OLGA 275 8,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L CRAVANO ALESSIO 276 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T PISCITELLI MATTIA 277 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MAZZANTI TERESA 278 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P GRILLO ANTONIO LUIGI 279 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P GAGGIOLI DEBORA 280 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 BUONO MARIA ROSARIA 281 8,88 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC853007 DE LUCIA ENRICO 282 8,87 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 RAUCCIO RAFFAELE 283 8,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PAGLIAI SABRINA 284 8,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 SPAGNUOLO STEFANIA 285 8,82 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 SEPE CLEMENTINA 286 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P PATTAROZZI MICHELE 287 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS01000V BUCCA MARA 288 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02200Q GIORDANO MARIA GRAZIA 289 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 CUOZZO ANNA RITA 290 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82200G MASCOLO CARMINE 291 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00300A LIBERATO GIANFRANCO 292 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 FATONE LAURA 293 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BETTI ERIKA 294 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 TALARICO ANITA 295 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X FOLINO SALVATORE 296 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOSL02000A PALO ALESSANDRO 297 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 PUCCI MATTEO 298 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC875004 SAVINELLI SONIA 299 8,71 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L FORTE LORENZO 300 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORH050003 VINCENZINO SEBASTIAN ANTONY 301 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P MASINI MARTINA 302 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 IORI MARIA 303 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 ANNUNZIATA MARIKA 304 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC812001 TRAPANI CHIARA 305 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS030004 PORTOFRANCO ELVERIO 306 8,68 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86000A LOCHE GIOVANNI 307 8,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 MANICONE GIOVANNI 308 8,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 RIGHI ANDREA 309 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L DI FILIPPO MASSIMO LUIGI 310 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00300A AINO MARIANNA 311 8,65 S 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 CAVALLARO MARIA CARMELA 312 8,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 CATALDO LUCA 313 8,63 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 PUGLIESE ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 314 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 MONTEBUGLIO GAETANO 315 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D CONFORTI ALESSIA 316 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 GAROFALO LORENZO 317 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 BORZACCHIELLO ANGELA 318 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86400N SORRENTINO MANUELA 319 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 SCARDIA MARIA SILVIA 320 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 MATTIELLO FRANCESCA 321 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01600C STEFANELLI VERONICA 322 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T CIULLA GIUSEPPINA ANNA 323 8,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS04000P GIORDANO ORAZIO 324 8,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 SABATTINI CINZIA 325 8,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 SANSONE ANNA 326 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 GAROFALO CARLO 327 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02800P FREILAND ROSALBA 328 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83000E BENNARDO DANIELE 329 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC862002 FILIPPO ROCCO 330 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G SALMERI LUCIA 331 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P ZARA MARTINA 332 8,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P CHIODI SONIA 333 8,51 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPM030005 PASQUARIELLO PASQUALE 334 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC870001 NOTO DOMENICO 335 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 NUNZIATA CHIARA 336 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82100Q CALLACI GIUSEPPE 337 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87200L MACCARONE ANTONIO 338 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G FONTANA MELISSA MARIA 339 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 FENICIA ROSA 340 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G QUARTARONE JESSICA 341 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 TIVIROLI STEFANIA 342 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83500N FRANZESE ANTONIETTA 343 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P SIMONETTA FELICIA 344 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84200R CAPASSO GIUSEPPE 345 8,47 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P PEDRINI PAOLA 346 8,47 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 GIORDANO LUIGI 347 8,46 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P BOSCHI ANDREA 348 8,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC853007 CALTABIANO STEFANO 349 8,45 S BOIC840005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P TRIPICCHIO STEFANO 350 8,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85700E ACQUAVIVA SEBASTIANA 351 8,42 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01600C SAPIA SIMONE 352 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 LUCCHI ALDO 353 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPM030005 VUCCI FRANCESCO 354 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T BELLO CANDIDA 355 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X IATTONI SARA 356 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 ZECCHI GAIA 357 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS080005 STRAVINO ILARIA 358 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 BAZZANI MELISSA 359 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 NOVELLI JESSICA 360 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 VIGNOCCHI ELISA 361 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 FULLONE ANNAMARIA 362 8,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85200B D'ERRICO ELENA 363 8,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 MASUCCIO CLAUDIA 364 8,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P RIGHETTI MANUELA 365 8,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X MELCHIONI SAMANTA 366 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 FRANZAROLI MARIA LUISA 367 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X PESCE ANDREA 368 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 GRIECO PARIDE 369 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 DE CRISTOFARO RAFFAELE 370 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81400L IAFELICE ANTONELLO 371 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 DE SIMONE ANNA 372 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X CERA LUCIANO 373 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC875004 VENTURI ANNALISA 374 8,30 S 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83000E MUTO ROSA 375 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 VENTURINI IRENE 376 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85100G CALTABIANO PALMIRA 377 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 GIACOMOZZI ELISA 378 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC838005 PARAZZA MARIKA 379 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00300A ORBALLO NOEMI 380 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC853007 DELLA MONICA ARMANDO 381 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00800D PARRINELLO ROSA MARIA 382 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82200G SATA GIACOMO 383 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X GAGLIARDI ANTONIO 384 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81500C CAVALLARO ANNA MARIA 385 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P PISTOROZZI MONICA 386 8,23 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 TOGNI MARTINA 387 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 LAVECCHIA PASQUALE 388 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 D'ANGELO CIRO 389 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 FABBRI MARCO 390 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P MALFARA' MARIANNA 391 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 STELLA ALBERTO 392 8,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BERNARDINI ALESSANDRA 393 8,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84300L PELLEGRINO ROSA 394 8,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86900R GIUSTINIANO FRANCESCO 395 8,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83000E MUTO PATRIZIA 396 8,13 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MANDUCA FRANCESCO 397 8,12 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80600N RUBINO CRISTIAN 398 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87700Q CAROTENUTO PASQUALE 399 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BERNARDONI ANGELICA 400 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 GAGLIARDI FRANCESCO 401 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 RUSSO ANDREA 402 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P MALAVOLTI GIULIA 403 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 USINATO ANTONINA 404 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02800P MODAFFERI ROSA 405 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 NOCERA MARTINA 406 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 ROVITO ALESSANDRO 407 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82800E LA SPISA VITA 408 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 MAZZINI RACHELE 409 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P PAGANO LUCA 410 8,05 S BOIC840005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 TIMPANARO DOROTEA 411 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82900A MORABITO DEMETRIO 412 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86000A DI ROSA EMANUELE 413 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P VIVIANI MARIELLA 414 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82900A LI BERGOLIS RAFFAELLA 415 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOSL02000A CALIENDO RAFFAELLA 416 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 TIERI DANIELA 417 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PONZIGLIONE TIZIANA 418 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87200L MANFREDONIO DAMIANO 419 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82000X SERPENTINO SANTINA 420 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 CECERE VALENTINA 421 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D RUSSO LEONARDO 422 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 LENZI DANIELA 423 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 CUSENZA GIOSUE' 424 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X MARSANO FATIMA 425 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P MARCACCI GRETA 426 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BISOLI ALESSIA 427 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 FIORENTINO GIULIA 428 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BONECHI FRANCESCA 429 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P BOCCIA ANNA ROSA 430 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 NERI ELENA 431 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X PIACENTI VERONICA 432 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 IOZZO MARIA 433 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P LAZZARI MONICA 434 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PARIGINO ANTONIO 435 7,98 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02200Q FIORENZA ANIELLO 436 7,98 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83000E CAVALLARO MARIA 437 7,95 S 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P LEONELLI LIANA 438 7,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 DE LUCA ANDREA 439 7,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 SCOLARO MARIA 440 7,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOEE07200P REGAZZI CATERINA 441 7,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS030004 RANIERI SALVATORE 442 7,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC833002 MERLUZZO LAURA 443 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 LAPORTA SIMONA 444 7,88 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02800P CRUCIANO GRAZIA 445 7,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 OLIVI ELISA 446 7,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 PASSIGNANI MARCO 447 7,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 DEGLI ESPOSTI SARA 448 7,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 CAPITANI FILIPPO 449 7,82 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81300R BONVISSUTO SALVATORE 450 7,82 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 IMENEO JESSICA 451 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85200B LA CAVERA ANTONINO 452 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 PAPPALARDO ANNA MARIA RITA 453 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02200Q CERAOLO WILLIAM 454 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 MONTANA MARCO 455 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS04000P BAGNI ROBERTO 456 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 TREVISANI CHIARA 457 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 RAMETTA ROSANNA 458 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P DISTEFANO VERONICA 459 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82600V BATTELLO MARIA 460 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PIAZZA MARTINA 461 7,75 S BOIC840005 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC846004 TONDI LUIGI 462 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83500N SATTA SARA 463 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOTD080001 BITONTE LUIGI 464 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOMM36300D DI MAGGIO ALESSIA 465 7,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P SEVERINO ELVIRA 466 7,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 VENTURINI AURORA 467 7,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 PAOLI CHIARA 468 7,72 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P DE VIVO MARIATERESA 469 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 VICARI MARIA GIOVANNA 470 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 RUSSO SALVATORE 471 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 ZAHARII SORIN IONUT 472 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC817004 RITACCO LUIGI 473 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81300R SIGNORI LUCA 474 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00700N GAGLIESE LUANA 475 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 ANDREI IRENE 476 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X SUPPINI FAUSTO 477 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 ALVINO ALESSANDRO 478 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02200Q PECORELLA LUIGI 479 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84800Q MASSARO LUCIA 480 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MANFREDINI ELISA 481 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 LENZI AMANDA 482 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC883003 FALATO PINA 483 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 NATIVI SIMONA 484 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P BALSAMO ERIKA MARIA 485 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 SGROI MICHELE 486 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC882007 MAZZETTI FEDERICO 487 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOMM36200N ESPOSITO BIAGIO 488 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC875004 FRONCILLO LAURA 489 7,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83600D GARAGUSO CARLO 490 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 RANDAZZO MARCO 491 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V GALLO GIANLUCA 492 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P SORIA MARIANNA 493 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC810009 TOVOLI SARAH 494 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L MADONIA VINCENZO 495 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P CECCHINI ALICE 496 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 PALMIERI ALICE 497 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 GIGANTE SAMANTHA 498 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83600D TUTONE GIULIA 499 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80700D SANDROLINI MELISSA 500 7,60 N 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88400V ALOIA MELANIA 501 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87100R CANALE MARIASTELLA 502 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC882007 MOTTOLA ROSARIA 503 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 TELESCA DANIELA 504 7,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 D'ISANTI MARIO 505 7,57 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MOLLAME ADRIANO 506 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOTD080001 SANNINO GIANCARLO 507 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00700N FETTA VINCENZO 508 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC853007 PARRINELLO GIACOMO 509 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86400N REINA GASPARE 510 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D ANNUNZIATA GIOVANNI 511 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G MARZANO LUCA 512 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 NASTRO ANNA MARIA 513 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC867005 D'AGATA ALESSANDRA 514 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 GALENO LEONARDO 515 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 CITARELLA MICHELE 516 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G AGOSTA MIRIANA 517 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC874008 TUOSTO ANGELA 518 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83600D MIGLIORATO LUIGI 519 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 GIAGNONI SOFIA 520 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 PROPATO FRANCESCO 521 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81900Q NAPPO MIRIAM 522 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P GANDOLFI LAURA 523 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC817004 DE SIMONE LAURA 524 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 TOGNI CLAUDIA 525 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 ROTIROTI MARIA GRAZIA 526 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BARBERIS SELENE 527 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 VIESTI GIORGIA 528 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82600V ALFANO ANNUNZIATA 529 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 PISANO ANGELA 530 7,47 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 PUGLIESE ROSITA 531 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 CUOMO MARIA 532 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P CORVINO TAMMARO LUCA 533 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P PAGAVINO MATTEO 534 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 PIERNI DOMENICO MARIO 535 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X MAISTO MARIA GRAZIA 536 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BORAGGINI ADELE 537 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 RONDELLI NILUSHI 538 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC810009 FIORI CRISTINA 539 7,43 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01400R LEVANTO SANDRA 540 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X MARGARITO FRANCESCA 541 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC853007 RECCHIA PAOLO 542 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 LAPUNZINA FRANCESCO 543 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X INZERILLO GIUSEPPE 544 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 CUPPI ELIA 545 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS04000P GUAGLIANONE PASQUALE 546 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 AGOSTINI CRISTIAN 547 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X DOZZI DEBORA 548 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC862002 CASELLI LORENZA 549 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82600V ALOISE PATRIZIA 550 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 ABRAMO MARIAELISA 551 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P PELLEGRINO DONATO 552 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01400R CANTIELLO ANGELO 553 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 PORTENTE EUGENIO 554 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88000G DI PIAZZA DARIO ANTONIO 555 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81300R FASOLO ANTONINO 556 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81400L DELL'ANGELO ERIK 557 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T FIORENZA ANNAPAOLA 558 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80700D CIRRINCIONE LUANA 559 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 IOVINE GIOVANNA 560 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 GIARLETTA DANIELA 561 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC854003 CAMPANELLA CATERINA 562 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPC02000A CARLINO VINCENZO 563 7,27 S 2025-09-04

B
O

IC
811005 - A

C
A

A
A

83 - R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 P

R
O

T
O

C
O

LLO
 - 0005794 - 07/09/2025 - V

II.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G AMORUSO DOMENICO 564 7,26 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87700Q LUCCI GIUSEPPINA 565 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81400L CLEMENTE ALBERTO SAVERIO 566 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOSL02000A GULISANO GIULIA AGATA 567 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T LUCERA MARIA 568 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 DE RITA ROSETTA 569 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82600V SICIGNANO ORSOLA 570 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC868001 CATAUDELLA ALESSANDRO 571 7,23 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPM030005 PETRAGLIA ARMANDO 572 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X FALCONE GIUSEPPE 573 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84300L TRAPANI LUCIANO 574 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85700E CONVERSO MARIANNA 575 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87300C CUNA DOMENICO 576 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P BERTI VALENTINA 577 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85500V BOTTA VINCENZO 578 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L CAMOBRECO GIANCLAUDIO 579 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P VITALI AMANDA 580 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 GIOVANNINI ALICE 581 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MONTAN MARCELLA 582 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PUCCI ELENA 583 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87200L RISPOLI ELISABETTA 584 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V CIRILLO GIUSEPPE 585 7,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 MASELLI CARMINE 586 7,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P LUCARIELLO SALVATORE 587 7,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V BONOMO CARMELO 588 7,11 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81400L INTENZO FEDELE 589 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 ALAGIA ELISA 590 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87200L RICCIARDI LEANDRA 591 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 SAPORITO PASQUALE 592 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80700D MIRTO SALVATORE 593 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 MASSARO ANDREA 594 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P PALERMO GIANLUCA 595 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83500N SACCO EMILIO 596 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 GIUNTI COSTANZA 597 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC862002 BARAGIANI SABRINA 598 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 GARDINI SILVIA 599 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T SCHETTINI SILVERIO 600 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 IOZZO NICOLA 601 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84400C GAGGIANO VALENTINA 602 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 LORETO SANDRA 603 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84200R MERCADANTE SARA 604 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BERNARDINI ROSSELLA 605 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88000G GAMBACCINI PAOLA 606 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BETTOCCHI FRANCESCO 607 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS01000V LOIZZO MARIAMORENA 608 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 NARDI DAVIDE 609 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87900B EMMANUELE GIORGIA 610 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88000G MACCARRONE MARIO DAVIDE 611 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 DE GAETANO PINO PAOLO 612 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MATTIOLI SILVIA 613 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01400R RUSSO ADRIANO 614 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PUPILLI BARBARA 615 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MIKULSKA EWA HELENA 616 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 CABALETTI SIMONE 617 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80600N MACCARONE MARIA CARMELA 618 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 BONINSEGNA ALESSANDRO 619 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PINELLI ALESSIA 620 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 SEPE INCORONATA 621 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC868001 SABATINO MARILENA 622 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81400L CONTE ROBERTA 623 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 SOMMA ROSA EUGENIA 624 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P CANGELOSI LUCA SERAFINO 625 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 DI CLEMENTE MARTINA 626 6,95 S 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87800G MANENTI ANTONINO 627 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P STEFANI DANIELA 628 6,95 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC874008 MERANTE ABELE 629 6,93 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS04000P FRISOLI RAFFAELLA 630 6,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOTD080001 SPADARO FRANCESCO 631 6,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS026003 FOLINO ROBERTO 632 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87700Q GIACOBINO SIMONE 633 6,90 S BOIC87700Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84200R FLORIO LETIZIA 634 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02400B BENCIVENNI MATTIA 635 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 MANZO GIULIO 636 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02400B IACUZIO MATTEO 637 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 PELLICCIONI FABIO 638 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P MORABITO CHIARA 639 6,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 AURILIO ELENA 640 6,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81300R BARBAGALLO AGNESE 641 6,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P MAZZETTI VERONICA 642 6,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X GHIBELLINI SIMONA 643 6,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 VENTURA ANGELA 644 6,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC817004 RICCIARDULLI MADDALENA 645 6,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 GIAMBANCO ROSALIA 646 6,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P SOTGIA RITA 647 6,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC816008 BEVAR VINCENZO 648 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 COSTANTIN ALICE 649 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P GUAGLIANONE TIZIANA 650 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC84300L BUONINCONTRI GIUSEPPE 651 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87300C MASSARELLI MICHELE 652 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P RIVA MARCELLO 653 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC862002 AUSILIO DOMENICO 654 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D POMPILII DAVIDE 655 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 DEL SORBO SALVATORE 656 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 SCARDIA SERENA 657 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85100G SCARFONE MIRIAM 658 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 PIPERISSA FRANCESCO 659 6,77 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86900R ROSSI CRISTINA 660 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85200B SPOSATO ALESSANDRO 661 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81400L ALVARO CARBONE VALENTINA 662 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85500V MORRA GENNARO 663 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 PISCOPO VALERIO 664 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X ACCOGLI KATIA 665 6,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 BURGASSI SOFIA 666 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BENASSI MELISSA 667 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 BARRA NADIA 668 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 STOCCHETTI ANNAROSA 669 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 CELESTRE IRIS 670 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 VENEZIANO KEVIN 671 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87300C PALUMBO ANTONIO 672 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86900R NACCA JACOPO 673 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 ZAMBELLI VALTER 674 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC833002 MERLUZZO ANNA PIA 675 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 ALDROVANDI GIORGIA 676 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P DE VITA TUANA 677 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 ANNUNZIATA VERONICA IDA 678 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 TOSI MARA 679 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC838005 ZANINI GIORGIA 680 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83500N MOSCHINI CATIA 681 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P CORRADINI SONIA 682 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS01000V AMMENDOLIA GIULIO CESARE 683 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82200G D'ONOFRIO CARMINE 684 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87200L COVINO MARIANNA 685 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC854003 DI CATO ANTONIETTA 686 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 VIRGA ROSALBA 687 6,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 GRECO PARIDE 688 6,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01600C PESCE GIANFRANCO 689 6,63 S 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87900B MASTROLEO ANNA GIUSEPPINA 690 6,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D CANELLI MATTEO 691 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPC030001 FISICARO FILIPPO 692 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS012005 GRIMALDI FRANCESCO 693 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC853007 ZANFARDINO RAFFAELE 694 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC875004 SPINA ALFIERI 695 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 MONDI MARTINA 696 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87200L CONGI VALENTINA 697 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87900B LO PRESTI SALVATORE 698 6,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 MALDINA LARA-MARIA 699 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS009009 PORFIRIO VALERIO 700 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC87100R DELLA PIETRA LORENZO 701 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOSL02000A GULISANO AURORA 702 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82000X TURNATURI LOREANA 703 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02700V SACCO ANTONIO 704 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 OLDRATI PAOLO TRANQUILLO 705 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01400R MOLINO CARMELA 706 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS026003 MAZZIOTTA SALVATORE 707 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 LITTO CARMEN 708 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BARBIERI SARA 709 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P CASTELLI ANNA 710 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 CORACI MARIA 711 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00800D DI RISIO ANNALUCIA 712 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC825003 GALDI SUEVA 713 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PALMIERI CRISTINA 714 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80700D IMPEMBA LUCIA 715 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G ROTUNDO GIUSEPPE LORENZO 716 6,46 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 ADDEO SALVATORE 717 6,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82200G IORIO FELICE ROSARIO 718 6,43 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC812001 MAFFIA ROBERTO 719 6,42 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 STAINE DANILO 720 6,41 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P GIOIA NICOLETTA 721 6,41 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 PELACCHI ELISA 722 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 FORMICOLA ANTONIO 723 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 MANFREDI DESI 724 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MOSCARIELLO ENRICO 725 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D PISCITELLI VINCENZO 726 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS04000P ZAROTTI PIERMATTEO 727 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T LA MASTRA ILENIA 728 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88000G D'ARANNO RAFFAELLA NISIA 729 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC83400T PATERNA ANNA MARIA 730 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MINARDI BIANCA 731 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 TUDISCO STYVE 732 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P GHELARDONI ILENIA 733 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 MONARI FLAMINIA 734 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPC030001 CIANO PASQUALE 735 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85200B VICARI DANIELA 736 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 IOZZO VITO 737 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P SANDROLINI BEATRICE 738 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86000A IAVARAZZO ADELINA 739 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X FORTE MARIAROSARIA 740 6,27 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC809005 DE CICCO CARMELA 741 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC85100G DONNARUMMA FELICIA 742 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 COLORITO ROSA 743 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 MONTEROSSO MARIA 744 6,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 CERE' FEDERICA 745 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 CORRADINI BARBARA 746 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 FORINO FELICE 747 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 ARCURI ALESSANDRO 748 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOSL02000A ROSATO VALERIO 749 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPM030005 GIORDANO ENRICO 750 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS02000D FALIERO FRANCESCO 751 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC825003 VOTO NAZARIO 752 6,20 S 2025-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC81500C CALAMIA GIOVANNI 753 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC859006 CATENA ROSSELLA 754 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOSL02000A PALMIERI TOMMASO 755 6,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC833002 IMPERATO GIOVANNI 756 6,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BENNI SONIA 757 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPC02000A MARIOTTI CATIUSCIA 758 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 DELLA CORTE GIUSEPPE 759 6,11 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P LOCOROTONDO ELISA 760 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOMM36300D NYADI MERYEM 761 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 BUONDONNO GIANFRANCO 762 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 GASPARINI ENRICO 763 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS009009 LACOPETA GIOVANNA 764 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC883003 TRASCENTE FRANCESCO 765 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82600V PASCALE NOBILE 766 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02300G SCALISE PINO 767 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MOTTE SYLVAIN MAURICE 768 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 VENTURI LUCREZIA 769 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P TODESCA VINCENZO 770 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC838005 BARATTINI FEDERICO 771 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 FORCHETTA VINCENZO 772 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 ANTOCI MATTIA 773 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L PAGLIUSO GIACOMO 774 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 SOPRANO DIEGO 775 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 DEMARTINO FRANCESCO 776 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORC03000L LANDI VINCENZO 777 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80700D BINI SEILA 778 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00600T SERGI CARMELO MICHELE 779 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS009009 AMODIO FRANCESCO 780 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC862002 COLAMARINO DIEGO 781 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS02100X IURATO ANDREA 782 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC86900R GIORGIO FLAVIO 783 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOEE05600R PERNA ANTONIO 784 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC88400V SERRA IVAN 785 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 PARIGINO DONATO 786 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 BENTIVOGLIO MASSIMILIANO 787 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P MOFFA NICOLE 788 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BORH050003 SORCE ERIKA 789 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC808009 D'AURIA VALERIA 790 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC839001 FORCHETTA MARIAPASSIONE 791 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS00100P TOVOLI ALESSIA 792 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MERCA LISA 793 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 RICCIONI RACHELE 794 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 CENCI KASSANDRA 795 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 CONDELLO NADIA 796 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC82200G SCURO AUTILIA 797 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC80700D BARILLARI CATERINA 798 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X VACCARO ROSA 799 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC832006 LAURETTI EDI 800 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOPS080005 MORRA VINCENZA 801 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC811005 VERUCCHI ADRIANA 802 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC840005 MORELLI GIULIA 803 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIS01900X CIRILLO SALVATORE 804 1,76 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 BO BOIC811005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I BOIC824007 FRANZAROLI GIORGIA 805 1 N 2025-09-04
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